

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/31			<u>CRLA No.717 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Virendra Singh Rawat, AGA for the State. List after four weeks, at the request of learned counsel for the appellant. In the meanwhile, paper-book be prepared and supply it to the learned counsel for the parties, as per Rules. (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 30.06.2025 Sanjay